The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
1  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
SMA Male to N Male Cable Using RG141 Coax
with HeatShrink, LF Solder
PE37364LF/HS
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  SMA Male

Velocity of Propagation 70 %
Capacitance 29.4 [96.46] pF/ft [pF/m]
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage (AC) 700 Vrms
Jacket Spark 2,000 Vrms
Specifications by Frequency
The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
2  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
SMA Male to N Male Cable Using RG141 Coax
with HeatShrink, LF Solder
PE37364LF/HS
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 500 1000 2500 5000 10000 MHz
0.079 0.13 0.216 0.36 0.62 dB/ft
0.26 0.43 0.71 1.19 2.04 dB/m
PE37364LF/HS-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.28 0.33 0.42 0.56 0.82 dB 0.117
PE37364LF/HS-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.36 0.46 0.64 0.92 1.44 dB 0.15
PE37364LF/HS-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.44 0.59 0.85 1.28 2.06 dB 0.183
PE37364LF/HS-48 48 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.52 0.72 1.07 1.64 2.68 dB 0.216
PE37364LF/HS-60 60 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.6 0.85 1.28 2 3.3 dB 0.249
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.1 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.117 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00275 pounds